Programmable
LED Drivers
USB
OCTOBER 2023
VERSATILITY.
SmartCurrent is
available in wattages
from 12W-100W and

the Program
Driver button.
Programmable—USB
CATALOG NUMBER
MAX. OUTPUT
POWER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE OCV
CLASS 2
CASE
STYLEUS CAN
KTLD-12-UV-SC500-56-VDIM-AF1 /USB 12W 120-277V 120-500mA 10-56V 60V Yes No AF1
KTLD-20-UV-SC730-56-VDIM-AF4 /USB 20W 120-277V 200-730mA 10-56V 60V Yes No AF4
KTLD-25-UV-SC1250-56-VDIM-W1 /USB 25W 120-277V 420-1250mA 10-56V 60V Yes No W1
KTLD-30-UV-SC1050-56-VDIM-U7 /USB 30W 120-277V 350-1050mA 10-56V 60V Yes No U7
KTLD-40-UV-SC1400-56-VDIM-W1 /USB 40W 120-277V 470-1400mA 10-56V 60V Yes No W1
KTLD-50-UV-SC1400-56-VDIM-U7 /USB 50W 120-277V 470-1400mA 10-56V 60V Yes No U7
KTLD-85-UV-SC2600-56-VDIM-U4 /USB 85W 120-277V 860-2600mA 10-56V 60V Yes No U4
KTLD-100-UV-SC3000-56-VDIM-U4 /USB 100W 120-277V 1500–3000mA 10-56V 60V Yes No U4
USB-C Cord included with every driver
Keystone Technologies    Philadelphia, PA     800.464.2680     keystonetech.com
LAMPS    |    FIXTURES    |    POWER SUPPLIES    |    CONTROLS